

**TA 33/2015**

**Order no dt. 11.03.15**

*Today is fixed for SR & AD.*

*Respondent files hazira.*

*Regular PO is sudden demised.*

*Fix 07.07.25 for SR & AD .*

Additional District Judge

4<sup>th</sup> Court, Howrah.

(Incharge)