

Title appeal 33 / 2015

Order no: 38

Date :05.10 .2023

Today is fixed for SR AD upon substituted respondent . Appeallant files hazira along with postal receipt. Respondent no. 1 to 3 files hazira. SR AD upon substituted respondent not yet received.

Fix , 08.01.2024 for SR AD upon substituted respondent

D/C

Additional District Judge
4th court ,Howrah