

Title Appeal No. 33 of 2015

Order No.39 dated 08-01-2024:

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Appellant files lawyer's hazira.

Respondent nos.1 to 3 also files lawyer's hazira.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 19-03-2024 for S/R & A/D

Additional District Judge, 4th Court,
Howrah, In-Charge