

Title appeal 33 / 2015

-
ORDER NUMBER :

DATE :05.09.2024

Appellant files lawyer's hazira .
Respondent number 1 to 3 also files lawyer's hazira .
NO SR & AD is received of substituted respondent .

Fix, 11.03.2025 for SR & AD .

Additional District Judge
4th Court ,Howrah
I/C