

Title Appeal No. 33 of 2015

Order No. 46 dated 13.3.2026

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Appellant files lawyer's hazira.

Respondent nos. 1,2 and 3 file

lawyer's hazira.

No S/R and A/D is received of
substitute respondents.

Appellant to take fresh steps upon

substituted respondents through

court as well as courier service.

To **19.5.2026** for S/R and A/D

of substituted respondents.

Additional District Judge,
4th Court, Howrah in-charge.